/A-;JABRATOOLS. FICHA TECNICA DE PRODUCTO

KRFORTEX

oFESSIONAL
GT7) Fheomaric
cxs 01T SHOP PRESS

REFERENCIA CODIGO EAN
530000675 8423640153158

ARTICULO

FTX30021 Hydraulic press PROF.30TON.

DESCRIPCION

Pressing by pneumatic cylinder, manual pump and manometer, adjustable table in height.

DATOS TECNICOS



Ton capacity.

Cylinder race

Work range

Opening bank
Dimensions interior bank
Dimensiones

Peso Neto/Bruto

30 Ton.
150 mm.
0-940 mm.
150 mm.
150x510 mm.

1690x700x280 mm.

124/151 kg.
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